
CLASSEMENT DES JEUNES 7
SAINT-MALO  >  MÛR-DE-BRETAGNE GUERLÉDAN

VENDREDI 11 JUILLET 2025

KRYS

Classement de l'étape
Distance : 197,000 km

Temps du premier : 4h05'41" Moyenne : 48,111 km/h

Classement Général
Distance Total: 1175,200 km

Temps du premier : 25h58'58" Moyenne : 45,230 km/h 

Pl Dos Nom Prénom Equipe Nat B P Ecart Pl Dos Nom Prénom Equipe Nat Temps Ecart

 1  191 ONLEY Oscar +00TPP GBR B:04"

 2  21 EVENEPOEL Remco ' 'SOQ BEL
 3  131 VAUQUELIN Kévin ' 'ARK FRA
 4  65 LAURANCE Axel +13"IGD FRA
 5  85 SKJELMOSE Mattias +19"LTK DEN
 6  94 GREGOIRE Romain ' 'GFC FRA
 7  72 LIPOWITZ Florian ' 'RBH GER
 8  66 RODRIGUEZ Carlos ' 'IGD ESP
 9  212 BERCKMOES Jenno +59"LOT BEL

 10  198 VAN DEN BROEK Frank +1'21"TPP NED
 11  31 HEALY Ben +1'43"EFE IRL
 12  28 VAN WILDER Ilan +2'29"SOQ BEL
 13  135 GARCIA PIERNA Raul +2'38"ARK ESP
 14  34 BAUDIN Alex +3'14"EFE FRA
 15  116 MAYRHOFER Marius +4'14"TUD GER
 16  147 ROMEO ABAD Ivan +4'54"MOV ESP
 17  133 COSTIOU Ewen +4'59"ARK FRA
 18  158 TRONCHON Bastien +6'16"DAT FRA
 19  194 FLYNN Sean ' 'TPP GBR
 20  184 GACHIGNARD Thomas +7'24"TEN FRA
 21  25 PARET PEINTRE Valentin +7'36"SOQ FRA
 22  108 VERSTRYNGE Emiel +7'40"ADC BEL
 23  84 SIMMONS Quinn +8'10"LTK USA
 24  42 BARRE Louis ' 'IWA FRA
 25  136 LE BERRE Mathis +9'00"ARK FRA
 26  97 PENHOET Paul +9'06"GFC FRA
 27  83 NYS Thibau +9'29"LTK BEL
 28  75 PITHIE Laurence +9'52"RBH NZL
 29  188 VERCHER Matteo +13'47"TEN FRA
 30  203 BLACKMORE Joseph +14'11"IPT GBR
 31  126 PLAPP Luke ' 'JAY AUS
 32  217 VAN EETVELT Lennert ' 'LOT BEL
 33  143 CASTRILLO ZAPATER Pablo ' 'MOV ESP
 34  175 FEDOROV Yevgeniy +14'27"XAT KAZ
 35  55 MARTINEZ Lenny +14'36"TBV FRA
 36  76 VAN DIJKE Mick +14'37"RBH NED
 37  193 BITTNER Pavel +14'40"TPP CZE
 38  43 BRAET Vito ' 'IWA BEL
 39  195 LUND ANDRESEN Tobias +14'54"TPP DEN
 40  68 WATSON Samuel ' 'IGD GBR
 41  92 ASKEY Lewis ' 'GFC GBR
 42  224 EDVARDSEN-FREDHEIM Stian +16'54"UXM NOR
 43  47 VAN SINTMAARTENSDIJK Roel +17'21"IWA NED
 44  44 PAGE Hugo ' 'IWA FRA
 45  41 GIRMAY Biniam ' 'IWA ERI
 46  228 WAERENSKJOLD Soren ' 'UXM NOR
 47  81 MILAN Jonathan ' 'LTK ITA
 48  211 DE LIE Arnaud +17'32"LOT BEL

 1  21 EVENEPOEL Remco SOQ BEL 25h58'58" +00
 2  131 VAUQUELIN Kévin ARK FRA 25h59'15" +17"
 3  191 ONLEY Oscar TPP GBR 26h00'53" +1'55"
 4  72 LIPOWITZ Florian RBH GER 26h01'06" +2'08"
 5  85 SKJELMOSE Mattias LTK DEN 26h01'47" +2'49"
 6  31 HEALY Ben EFE IRL 26h01'59" +3'01"
 7  66 RODRIGUEZ Carlos IGD ESP 26h02'55" +3'57"
 8  94 GREGOIRE Romain GFC FRA 26h08'03" +9'05"
 9  212 BERCKMOES Jenno LOT BEL 26h09'04" +10'06"

 10  65 LAURANCE Axel IGD FRA 26h17'01" +18'03"
 11  34 BAUDIN Alex EFE FRA 26h17'16" +18'18"
 12  203 BLACKMORE Joseph IPT GBR 26h19'14" +20'16"
 13  28 VAN WILDER Ilan SOQ BEL 26h21'07" +22'09"
 14  84 SIMMONS Quinn LTK USA 26h25'41" +26'43"
 15  198 VAN DEN BROEK Frank TPP NED 26h27'14" +28'16"
 16  195 LUND ANDRESEN Tobias TPP DEN 26h28'10" +29'12"
 17  158 TRONCHON Bastien DAT FRA 26h28'40" +29'42"
 18  135 GARCIA PIERNA Raul ARK ESP 26h30'03" +31'05"
 19  184 GACHIGNARD Thomas TEN FRA 26h30'22" +31'24"
 20  83 NYS Thibau LTK BEL 26h36'19" +37'21"
 21  136 LE BERRE Mathis ARK FRA 26h39'01" +40'03"
 22  75 PITHIE Laurence RBH NZL 26h39'06" +40'08"
 23  42 BARRE Louis IWA FRA 26h39'17" +40'19"
 24  147 ROMEO ABAD Ivan MOV ESP 26h41'22" +42'24"
 25  108 VERSTRYNGE Emiel ADC BEL 26h42'33" +43'35"
 26  116 MAYRHOFER Marius TUD GER 26h43'00" +44'02"
 27  25 PARET PEINTRE Valentin SOQ FRA 26h43'01" +44'03"
 28  133 COSTIOU Ewen ARK FRA 26h44'04" +45'06"
 29  126 PLAPP Luke JAY AUS 26h45'50" +46'52"
 30  143 CASTRILLO ZAPATER Pablo MOV ESP 26h48'51" +49'53"
 31  55 MARTINEZ Lenny TBV FRA 26h50'10" +51'12"
 32  97 PENHOET Paul GFC FRA 26h54'32" +55'34"
 33  194 FLYNN Sean TPP GBR 26h57'28" +58'30"
 34  68 WATSON Samuel IGD GBR 26h58'20" +59'22"
 35  228 WAERENSKJOLD Soren UXM NOR 27h01'38" +1h02'40"
 36  193 BITTNER Pavel TPP CZE 27h02'46" +1h03'48"
 37  92 ASKEY Lewis GFC GBR 27h03'25" +1h04'27"
 38  224 EDVARDSEN-FREDHEIM Stian UXM NOR 27h04'10" +1h05'12"
 39  217 VAN EETVELT Lennert LOT BEL 27h04'25" +1h05'27"
 40  44 PAGE Hugo IWA FRA 27h04'31" +1h05'33"
 41  41 GIRMAY Biniam IWA ERI 27h04'58" +1h06'00"
 42  81 MILAN Jonathan LTK ITA 27h05'00" +1h06'02"
 43  43 BRAET Vito IWA BEL 27h05'56" +1h06'58"
 44  76 VAN DIJKE Mick RBH NED 27h06'48" +1h07'50"
 45  211 DE LIE Arnaud LOT BEL 27h13'04" +1h14'06"
 46  47 VAN SINTMAARTENSDIJK Roel IWA NED 27h14'38" +1h15'40"
 47  188 VERCHER Matteo TEN FRA 27h15'03" +1h16'05"
 48  175 FEDOROV Yevgeniy XAT KAZ 27h15'39" +1h16'41"
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